MVM Energia 2.0 futam Sorted on Best Lap time
Idoméro edzés New Track 0,000 Km

H B BN

Famous 2011.09.18. 10:10
N H EH B
Qualify

Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff In Lap

1 33 Kozman Gyoérgy Elektro GO-KART 45.589 - 1

2 34 Katus Attila Elektro GO-KART 45.986 +0.397 1

3 35 Kovacs Antal Elektro GO-KART 46.538 +0.949 1

4 37 Bardosi Sandor Elektro GO-KART 46.943 +1.354 1

5 32 GOrog Zita Elektro GO-KART 57.926 +12.337 1

6 36 LEPE Elektro GO-KART 1:13.571 +27.982 1
Printed: 2011.09.18. 11:40:06 Licensed to: ChronoMoto
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



MVM Energia 2.0 futam
Idoméro edzés New Track 0,000 Km

Famous 2011.09.18. 10:10 gy
Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(33) Kozman Gyorgy
1 45.589 \ - 11:35:40.597

(34) Katus Attila
1 45.986 | - 11:32:56.602

(35) Kovacs Antal
1 46.538 \ - 11:30:06.372

(37) Bérdosi Sandor

1 46.943 - 11:19:06.526

(32) Gérog Zita

1 57.926 - 11:39:29.156

(36) LEPE

1 1:13.571 - 11:23:47.402
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MVM Energia 2.0 futam Sorted on Laps
Verseny New Track 0,000 Km

H H N

Famous 2011.09:18. 12:10
|| H EH B
Race (6 Laps) . .

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm
1 34 Katus Attila Elektro GO-KART 6 - 4:34.046 44.095
2 33 Kozman Gyorgy Elektro GO-KART 6 +21.053 4:55.099 44.410
3 35 Kovacs Antal Elektro GO-KART 6 +52.040 5:26.086 45.535
4 32 Gordg Zita Elektro GO-KART 4 2 Laps 3:33.646 51.508
5 36 LEPE Elektro GO-KART 3 3 Laps 2:51.397 52.792
6 37 Bardosi Sandor Elekiro GO-KART 0 - — —
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+21.053 - 44,095 - [34] Katus Attila
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IMVM Energ_jia 2.0 futam
Verseny

New Track 0,000 Km
Famous 2011.09.18. 12:10.

Race (6 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(34) Katus Attila
1 46.981 +2.886 12:16:40.328
2 44.240 +0.145 12:17:24.568
3 44.095 - 12:18:08.663
4 46.289 +2.194 12:18:54.952
5 44.711 +0.616 12:19:39.663
6 45.580 +1.485 12:20:25.243
(33) Kozman Gyorgy
1 57.906 +13.496 12:16:50.559
2 49.617 +5.207 12:17:40.176
3 45.167 +0.757 12:18:25.343
4 44.410 - 12:19:09.753
5 48.753 +4.343 12:19:58.506
6 47.790 +3.380 12:20:46.296
(35) Kovacs Antal
1 49.942 +4.407 12:16:44.161
2 45.535 - 12:17:29.696
3 45.781 +0.246 12:18:15.477
4 52.131 +6.596 12:19:07.608
5 59.319 +13.784 12:20:06.927
6 1:10.356 +24.821 12:21:17.283
(32) Gérog Zita
1 54.498 +2.990 12:16:49.897
2 51.508 - 12:17:41.405
3 51.803 +0.295 12:18:33.208
4 51.635 +0.127 12:19:24.843
(36) LEPE
1 56.453 +3.661 12:16:52.608
2 52.792 - 12:17:45.400
3 57.194 +4.402 12:18:42.594
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IMVM Energia 2.0 futam

| Verseny } New Track 0,000 Km
Famous 2011.09.18. 12:10.
Race (6 Laps)

Competitors Laps

Kozman Gyorgy (33) 1 33 34 34 34 34 34 34

Katus Attila (34) 2 34 35 35 35 35 33 33

Kovécs Antal (35) 3 35 32 33 33 33 35 35

Gorog Zita (32) 4 32 33 32 32 32

LEPE (36) 5 36 36 36 36

- 6
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